U40109WB2007SGC113473 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

NIT No.: 
BNRO/E-Tender/F-967/2024-25/04 Dated: 17.12.2024 

Name of Work 

Installation of fencing alongwith brick 
pointing work at Newtown AA-IIC 

220 KV sub-station of WBSETCL. 

Estimated Amount 

Rs. 5,04,339.00 
(Rupees Five Lakhs Four 

Thousand Three Hundred 

Thirty Nine only) 

tender 

Earnest Money Deposit Completion 
Time (EMD) 

Rs. 10,087.00 

(Rupees Ten 
Thousand Bighty 

Seven only) 

are 

5. Eligibility criteria for participation in tender: 

to log 

30 (Thirty) 
Days 

the website 
to 

the desirous of participalung in Intending bidders